


VULCAN TRANSRADIAL PACKAGE
Quick, Electrode-Free Fitting

Components include in one package

Ordering Information

Email: hello@wearevulcan.com

Hotline: (+84) 03 3838 0737

Item(s) Unit(s)

Vulcan Myoelectric Hand 01

01

02

01

01

01

01

Myoband Essence

Battery packs

Wrist unit

Charging cable

Socket fabrication set (dummies & jigs)

Instruction Manual & Warranty     



Size Size M Size L

Height

Width (Front)

Width (Back)

Side Width

Weight

136 mm

101 mm

86 mm

93 mm

446 g ± 10 g

136 mm

113 mm

95 mm

103 mm

460 g ± 10 g

Size M Size L

BACK

FRONT

Color Options

Original Black Light Skin (Fair) Dark Skin (Tan)

VULCAN MYOELECTRIC HAND 
Technical Specifications



Original Black Light Skin (Fair) Dark Skin (Tan)

Size S

Size M

Size L

Size 

Dimensions

Weights

Size S

- H: 43.60 ± 0.5 mm
- L: 167.65 ± 10 mm (without strap)

Size S: 68 ± 5 grams

Size 

Dimensions

Weights

Size M

- H: 43.60 ± 0.5 mm
- L: 227.65 ± 10 mm (without strap)

Size M: 85 ± 5 grams

Size 

Dimensions

Weights

Size L

- H: 43.60 ± 0.5 mm
- L: 283.65 ± 10 mm (without strap)

Size L: 85 ± 5 grams

VULCAN MYOBAND ESSENCE
Technical Specifications

Color Options



Original Black Light Skin (Fair) Dark Skin (Tan)

VULCAN BATTERY 
Technical Specifications

Color Options

Technical Dimensions

Type of Battery Li-ion

Capacity 2000 mAh

Total Usage Time 7 hours

Total Charging Time 2-2.5 hours

Input Voltage 4.6 - 5 VDC

Output Voltage 8.2 - 8.4 VDC

Max Wattage

Weight

Connection

Working Temperature

Dimension

11 W

~ 105 grams

USB Type C

0°C to 70°C

L x W1 x H = 81.7 x 39.6 x 22.9 mm. 

W2 = 42.4 mm.




